N SERIES PUMPS
CORNELL PUMP COMPANY
FOR SOLIDS HANDLING
Preferred Australian Mining Supplier &
Cornell Pump Partner
# |N-Series Pumps
N SERIES PUMPS
Lip seals

TWO YEAR WARRANTY
PAGE HEADINGN SERIES PUMPS
CORNELL SOLIDS HANDLING PUMP MODEL DESIGNATIONS
example: 6NHTA
DISCHARGE SIZE (IN INCHES) PUMP SERIES (NN OR NH) IMPELLER TYPE
6 NH TA
IMPELLER TYPES IN MODEL DESIGNATIONS:
T:	 2 port, enclosed
TA:	 2 port enclosed, initial version
TB: 	 2 port enclosed, high head
TL: 	 2 port enclosed,  low Head
TR: 	 2 port enclosed, hybrid
G:	 3 port enclosed
F: 	 4 port enclosed
DL: 	 Delta low head, vortex
DH: 	 Delta high head, vortex
HM:	 Semi-open
P/PP:	Single port, enclosed
C:	 Chopper
ALTERNATE DESIGNATIONS:
example: 4414T
DISCHARGE SIZE (IN INCHES) SUCTION SIZE (IN INCHES) MAX. IMPELLER DIA. IMPELLER TYPE
4 4 14 T
SOLIDS HANDLING PUMP MODELS
MODEL
DISCHARGE
SIZE
IMPELLER
DIA. MAX CAPACITY
MAX
SOLIDS
MAX
HEAD RPM
3NLT 3” 6.50” 400 GPM 2.00” 54’ 2000
3NNTL 3” 8.25” 1100 GPM 2.00” 155’ 2500
4414T 4” 14.00” 1600 GPM 3.00” 430’ 2300
4514T 4” 14.00” 1950 GPM 3.00” 395’ 2300
4NHTA 4” 12.00” 1400 GPM 3.00” 225’ 2000
4NHTB 4” 17.50” 1800 GPM 3.00” 470’ 2000
4NHTB19 4” 19.50” 2400 GPM 2.00” 650’ 2100
4NNT 4” 10.09” 1400 GPM 3.00” 150’ 2000
4NNTL 4” 8.25” 1450 GPM 3.00” 165’ 2500
6NHT 6” 14.09” 2650 GPM 4.00” 100’ 1200
6NHTA 6” 14.00” 2800 GPM 3.00” 295’ 2000
6NHTB 6” 17.50” 4250 GPM 3.38” 400’ 1900
6NHTB19 6” 19.50” 3500 GPM 2.00” 520’ 2100
6NHTH 6” 14.00” 2600 GPM 4.00” 170’ 1500
6NNT 6” 10.09” 2700 GPM 3.00” 150’ 2100
6NNTL 6” 8.25” 2250 GPM 3.00” 125’ 2400
8NHG19 8” 19.50” 6500 GPM 2.44” 625’ 2150
8NHG22 8” 21.95” 7800 GPM 3.00” 615’ 1770
8NHGA 8” 17.50” 7000 GPM 4.00” 360’ 1800
8NHTA 8” 17.50” 5000 GPM 3.38” 400’ 1900
8NHTH 8” 21.95” 7500 GPM 4.00” 460’ 1800
8NHTR 8” 16.44” 5700 GPM 5.00” 310’ 1800
8NNT 8” 14.00” 4500 GPM 3.38” 255’ 1900
8NNTL 8” 11.75” 3800 GPM 2.88” 145’ 1800
10NHTA 10” 21.88” 6400 GPM 4.25” 245’ 1200
10NHTB 10” 19.50” 8000 GPM 4.75” 195’ 1200
MODEL
DISCHARGE
SIZE
IMPELLER
DIA. MAX CAPACITY
MAX
SOLIDS
MAX
HEAD RPM
10NHTBH 10” 21.88” 7300 GPM 4.75” 255’ 1200
10NNT 10” 17.50” 7700 GPM 3.38” 355’ 1800
12NHG28 12” 28.00” 12000 GPM 3.20” 410’ 1200
12NHTB 12” 19.50” 7800 GPM 4.75” 175’ 1200
12NHTL 12” 14.00” 5200 GPM 4.25” 140’ 1500
12NHTM 12” 17.50” 5600 GPM 4.25” 140’ 1200
12NNF 12” 14.00” 8500 GPM 3.00” 195’ 1800
12NNT 12” 14.00” 6000 GPM 4.00” 225’ 1900
14NHG 14” 17.50” 12000 GPM 4.00” 210’ 1500